given below: 

Tender No. IGC/SQRMG/PHRMD/2025/NIT-01 

i) NIT No. IGC/SQRMG/PHRMD/2025/NIT-01 

ii) Name of work 
Digital Work Place and Digital Documentation Work for 
PHRMD Activities during the period 2026 to 2028. 

iii) Estimated Cost put to tender 
Rs. 43,86,430.00 (Rupees Forty-Three Lakh Eighty-Six 
Thousand Four Hundred Thirty Only) (Inclusive of 18% 
GST) 

iv) Completion period 
24 (Twenty-Four) Months. The contract may be extended for 
a further period of one year or part thereof on mutual consent. 

v) Earnest Money Deposit  Rs. 87,729/- (Rupees Eighty Seven Thousand Seven 
Hundred Twenty Nine only) to be submitted in the form of 
Deposit at Call Receipt or Demand Draft / Bankers Cheque / 
Pay Order or Fixed Deposit Receipt drawn in favor of Pay 
and Accounts Officer, IGCAR, Kalpakkam payable at 
Kalpakkam 

Cash, Cheque, bank guarantee for Earnest Money deposit will